Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute in-
tervals. Night owl connections between the Red
Line, Blue Line and 7 bus routes can be made at
Washington and State, where buses depart at 10
and 40 minutes past the hour.

53 Pulaski

Monday thru Friday

Chicago Transit Authority

Northbound Southbound

Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive
31st/  Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/  31st/
Komensky Roosevelt Erie Diversey Blue Line Peterson Peterson Blue Line Diversey Erie Roosevelt Komensky

3:10H 3:16am 3:29am 3:37am  3:47am 3:08N 3:14am 3:27am 3:36am  3:45am
3:40H 3:46 3:59 4:07 417 e emeen e 3:30 337 -

3&

e W W 4:02 415 423 4:33 3:38N  3:44 357 406 415
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Red . 3:55am 4:05 415 428  4:36 4146 3:57am 4:07 414 427 436 445
Line Rail. P U | as kl ---------- 425 438 446 4156 422 4332 439 452 501 510
i am iig igg ggg g?g then every 10 to 20 minutes from Pulaski/Peterson and

Night Owl routes which connect with Effective June 12. 2022 500 513 201 231 every 6 to 10 minutes from Pulaski/Erie until
N53 Pulaski buses include: N77 Belmont, ! 4:55 5:05 5:15 5:28 5:36 5:46 6:22 6:35 6:46 7:05 717 7:29
. : , @ Peterson600O0N e 527 540 548 559 6:31 645 656 716 728 7:40
N66 Chicago and N20 Madison, O’Hare and 517 528 539 553 602 613 640 654 705 725 737 749
Forest Park Blue line trains Additional service may be 530 5z ggg 285 g;g ggg then every 9 to 10 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
: : provided on school days, 540 552 604 619 630 642 822 836 846 904 917  9:30
Supplementary service may be provided over September throughdure | | L 6-09 6:24 6:35 6:47 8:28 8:42 8'52 9:09 oo e
Lawrence 4800N 550  6:02 614 629 640 652 835  8:49 859 916 930  9:43

portions of this route in addition to the trips

shown. Please check destination signs and
announcements when boarding buses.

For more Information call the RTA Travel

. . Irving Park 4000N
Irving Park s‘a“/‘::Q‘ (Night Owl terminal)

O’Hare Blue Line
Addison 3600N
Milwaukee @3400N

then every 8 to 10 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until

8:44 858 9112 929 9:40 9:52
851  9:05 919 sm e e
8:58  9:12 9:26 9143 9:54  10:06
9:05 919 9:33  eem e e
912 9126 9:40 957 10:08  10:20

then every 7 to 10 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and
every 10 to 17 minutes to 31st/Komensky until

9:26 9:40 9:50 10:07 10:21 10:34
9:34 9:48 9:58 10:15  eeee eeeee
9:42 9:56 10:06  10:23 10:37 10:50

then every 10 to 14 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until

then every 12 minutes to 31st/Komensky until

Information Cc_enter in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 1130 1144 1154 12:11pm 12:25pm 12:38pm
Open 6am until 7pm, Monday thru Saturday. 11:48  12:02pm 12:16pm 12:33pm 12:44pm 12:56pm - e e 12:18 12:32  12:45
Diversey 2800N ————- ———ee 12:24 12:41 12:52 1:04 11:44 11:59 12:10pm 12:28 12:42 12:56
12:03pm 12:17  12:31  12:48  12:59 1:11 then every 9 to 14 minutes from Pulaski/Peterson and
then every 5 to 11 minutes from Pulaski/Erie and every 6 to 11 minutes from Pulaski/Erie until
every 7 to 14 minutes from 31st/Komensky until

Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espafol,
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000.

MO000¥ Piseind

) 1:14pm 1:31pm 1:43  2:03 2:17 2:33
Armitage 2000N 2:00 2:14 2:28  2:45 2:56 308 00 e - 2:09 2:23 2:39
———- ————- 2:33 2:50 3:01 3:13 1:25 1:42 1:55 2:16 2:30 2:47

2:10 2:25 2:39 2:58 3:09 3:22

N Division 1200N then every 7 to 9 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until

then every 7 to 10 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
4:58 5:16 5:30 5:49 6:03 6:18

4:28  4:43 4:57  5:16 5:27 5:40 5:04  5:22 5:36  5:55 .
Erie 650N | Chicago 800N 4:34  4:49 5:03 e 5:10  5:28 5:42  6:01 6:15 6:30

re 4:40  4:55 5:09  5:28 5:39 5:52 5:19  5:37 5:51 6:10 6:24 6:39

Pulaski station 4:49  5:04 5:18  5:37 5:48 6:01 5:29  5:47 6:01 6:20 6:34 6:49

Green Line & THLIJT Lake 200N 455 510 524 - e 5:39  5:56  6:09 6:27  6:40  6:54

C 5:01 5:16 5:30  5:49 6:00 6:13 5:46  6:03 6:16  6:34 e

5:09 5:24 5:38 5:57 6:08 6:21 5:53 6:09 6:21 6:38 6:50 7:03

. i VETi 6:03  6:19 6:31 6:48 7:00 7:12

Pulaski station H_D.I_Harrlson 600S then eavfry“gtojztmlntln:s ItO i_l;:aastkllE"e antql 6:13 6:29 6:41 6:58 7:10 7:22

Forest Park/Blue Line (Night Owl terminal) every S to 15 minutes to Fulaski/Feterson unti 6:24  6:40 6:52  7:09 7:21 7:33
7:27 7:39 7:51 8:06 8:15 8:26 6:36 6:52 7:04 7:21 7:33 7:45

= | Roosevelt 12008 7:40  7:52 8:04  8:19 8:28 8:39 6:49  7:04 7:16  7:33 7:45 7:57
% 7554 8506 8518 8533 8542 3553 then every 8 to 16 minutes to 31st/Komensky and

é g?g ggg ggg 8__‘_‘_7_ s_ff 9__(_)_7_ every 7 to 16 minutes to Pulaski/Erie until

2 L Pulaski station 8:23 8:35 8:47 9:02 9:11 9:22 9:14 9:24 9:32 9:45 9:55  10:05

Z I & Pink Line 8:38  8:49 9:01  9:15 9:23 9:34 9:30  9:40 9:48 10:01  10:11  10:21

B Cermak 2200S 8:53 9:04 9:15 9:28 9:36 9:47 9:46 9:56  10:04 10:17  10:27  10:37

S 9:08 9:19 9:30 9:43 9:51 1002 0 e - ---- 10:25 10:35 10:45

N 9:26 9:37 9:48 10:01 10:09 10:20 10:02 10:12 10:20 10:33 10:43 10:53

= 9:42  9:53  10:04 10:17 10:25 10:36  =ee- - 10:42  10:52  11:02

@t 3ist 10:00  10:11  10:22 10:35  10:43  10:54 10:20 10:30  10:38  10:51  11:01  11:11

then every 10 to 20 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and 10:40  10:50  10:57 H;g Hgg Hgg

every 10 to 20 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until 11':'6'6 11':';'6 11':'.;'7' 11:30 11:39 11:48

. ] 11:40 11:50  12:00am 12:13am 12:21am 12:31am 11:10  11:20  11:27  11:40 — e

‘ ‘ N53 Night Owl Service between 11:55  12:05am 12:15  wew e e 11:20  11:30  11:37 11:50  11:59  12:08am

. . : 12:00 12:10  12:20  12:33  12:41  12:51 11:40 11:50  11:57 12:10am 12:19am 12:28

Harrison and Irving Park Blue Line 12:20am 12:30  12:40 1253 1:01 1111 12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:30  12:39  12:48

12:40  12:50 1:00  1:13 1:21 1:31 12:30  12:40  12:47  1:00 1:09 1:18

1:00  1:10 120 1:33 1:41 1:51 12:45  12:55 1:02 115 e e

126 1:36 1:46  1:59 2:06N - 1:00  1:10 1117 1:30 1:39 1:48

————— 2:05H 2:11 1:27 1:37 1:44 1:57 2:04H

1:56  2:06 216 2:29 2:36N - 1:40 ; :go ; :?Z g; 0 v

transitchicago.com transitchicago.com  ((2Z)) [ 240H 246 259 ZOGN - o7 %N 5 AN ot
9 9 H - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Harrison at time shown 77 2:38N 2:44 2:57 3:04H e

N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Congress am light face pm bold face



Saturday 53 Pulaski Sunday/Holiday 53 Pulaski

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound

Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive
31st/  Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/  31st/ 31st/  Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/  31st/

Komensky Roosevelt Erie Diversey Blue Line Peterson Peterson Blue Line Diversey Erie  Roosevelt Komensky Komensky Roosevelt Erie Diversey Blue Line Peterson Peterson Blue Line Diversey Erie Roosevelt Komensky
————— 3:10H 3:16am 3:29am 3:37am 3:47am - 3:08N 3:14am 3:27am 3:36am 3:45am 3:10H 3:16am 3:29am 3:37am  3:47am e 3:08N 3:14am 3:27am 3:36am 3:45am
————— 3:40H 3:46 3:59 4:07 4:17 - - 3:30 3:37H - 3:40H 3:46 3:59 4:07 4:17 -———- ————- -———- 3:30 3:37H ———e-
3:55am 4:05 4:15 4:28 4:36 446 e 3:38N 3:44 3:57 4:06 4:15 3:55am 4:05 4:15 4:28 4:36 446 e 3:38N 3:44 3:57 4:06 4:15
4:25 4:35 4:45 4:58 5:06 5:16 3:57am 4:07 4:14 4:27 4:36 4:45 4:25 4:35 4:45 4:58 5:06 5:16 3:57am 4:07 4:14 4:27 4:36 4:45
4:50 5:00 5:10 5:23 5:31 541 e e e 4:42 4:51 5:00 4:51 5:01 5:11 5:24 5:32 542 e emeee e 4:42 4:51 5:00
5:13 5:23 5:33 5:46 5:54 6:04 4:27 4:37 4:44 4:57 5:06 5:15 5:13 5:23 5:33 5:46 5:54 6:04 4:27 4:37 4:44 4:57 5:06 5:15
5:33 5:43 5:53 6:06 6:14 6:24 4:57 5:07 5:14 5:27 5:36 5:45 5:33 5:43 5:53 6:06 6:14 6:24 4:57 5:07 5:14 5:27 5:36 5:45
5:53 6:03 6:13 6:26 6:34 6:44 e e e 5:41 5:50 5:59 5:53 6:03 6:13 6:26 6:34 6:44 e e e 5:41 5:50 5:59
6:12 6:22 6:32 6:45 6:53 7:03 5:25 5:35 5:42 5:55 6:04 6:13 6:13 6:23 6:33 6:46 6:54 7:04 5:25 5:35 5:42 5:55 6:04 6:13
6:30 6:41 6:51 7:05 7:14 7:24 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:20 6:29 6:38 6:33 6:43 6:53 7:06 714 7:24 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:20 6:29 6:38
---------- 7:01 7:15 7:24 7:34 ——-e- ——-e- 6:33 6:42 6:51 6:53 7:03 7:13 7:26 7:34 7:44 6:12 6:22 6:29 6:42 6:51 7:00
6:50 7:01 711 7:25 7:34 7:44 6:16 6:26 6:33 6:46 6:55 7:04 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:46 7:54 8:04 6:32 6:42 6:49 7:02 711 7:20
7:08 7:20 7:31 7:46 7:55 8:06 6:36 6:46 6:53 7:06 7:15 724 e e 7:43 7:57 8:06 8:16 6:52 7:02 7:09 7:22 7:31 7:40
7:25 7:37 7:48 8:03 8:12 8:23 6:54 7:04 711 7:24 7:33 7:42 7:33 7:43 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:26 7:12 7:22 7:29 7:42 7:51 8:00
---------- 7:57 8:12 8:21 8:32 ———— ————- 7:34 7:43 7:52 7:52 8:02 8:13 8:27 8:35 8:45 7:32 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:12 8:22
7:43 7:55 8:06 8:21 8:30 8:41 714 7:24 7:32 7:45 7:54 8:03 8:11 8:22 8:33 8:48 8:57 907 e emee eeeee 8:15 8:24 8:33
7:58 8:10 8:21 8:36 8:45 8:56 7:32 7:43 7:50 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:29 8:40 8:51 9:06 9:15 9:25 7:52 8:03 8:11 8:25 8:34 8:44
8:12 8:24 8:35 8:50 8:59 9:10 7:47 7:58 8:06 8:20 8:30 840 e e 9:01 9:16 9:25 9:35 8:12 8:23 8:31 8:45 8:54 9:04
8:25 8:37 8:48 9:03 9:12 923 e eemee e 8:29 8:39 8:48 8:49 9:00 9:11 9:26 9:35 9:45 8:29 8:40 8:48 9:02 9:11 9:21
8:38 8:50 9:01 9:16 9:25 9:36 8:03 8:15 8:23 8:37 8:47 8:57 9:04 9:15 9:26 9:41 9:50 10:00 8:45 8:56 9:04 9:18 9:27 9:37
8:50 9:02 9:13 9:28 9:37 9:48 8:17 8:29 8:38 8:53 9:04 9:14 9:18 9:29 9:40 9:55 10:04 10:14 9:01 9:12 9:21 9:35 9:45 9:56
---------- 9:20 9:35 9:44 9:55 8:31 8:44 8:53 9:08 9:19 9:29 9:49 10:04 10:13 10:23 9:17 9:28 9:37 9:51 10:01 10:12
9:05 9:17 9:28 9:43 9:52 10:03 e e e 9:16 9:27 9:37 9:36 9:47 9:58 10:13 10:22 10132 e emeee e 10:00 10:10 10:21
9:17 9:29 9:40 9:55 10:04 10:15 8:47 9:00 9:09 9:24 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:01 10:12 10:27 10:36 10:46 9:35 9:46 9:55 10:09 10:19 10:30
9:29 9:41 9:52 10:07 10:16 10:27 F R 10:04 10:16 10:27 10:43 10:52 11:03 9:49 10:01 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:47
9:40 952 1003 1018 10227  10:38 then every 9to 12 minutes to 3tsyKomenskyunti "0 00 10136 10552 11:01 1112 1002 10114 10223  10:38  10'48  11:00
9:50 10:02 10:13 10:28 10:37 10:49 10:38 10:52 11:03 11:20 11:32 11:44 10:22 10:34 10:45 11:01 11:10 11:21 10:15 10:27 10:36 10:51 11:01 11:13
---------- 10:21 10:37 10:47 10:58 ———e- ————- 11:27 11:39 11:51 10:35 10:47 10:58 11:14 11:23 11:34 10:28 10:40 10:49 11:04 11:14 11:26

10:04 10:17 10:28 10:44 10:54 11:06 10:51 11:06 11:17 11:34 11:46 11:58 10:48 11:01 11:13 11:29 11:39 11:50 10:40 10:52 11:01 11:16 11:26 11:38

---------- 10:35 10:51 11:02 11:14
10:18 10:31 10:42 10:58 11:09 11:21

11:01 11:14 11:26 11:42 11:52 12:03pm 10:52 11:04 11:13  11:28 11:38 11:50

then every 9 minutes to 31st/Komensky until . X . . . .
then every 12 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until 1103 11:15 11:24 - 11:40 115 12:03pm

10:28 10:41 10:52 11:08 11:19 11:32 12:48pm 1:03pm 1:14pm 1:31pm 1:43pm 1:55pm 11:14 11:26 11:35 11:51 12:02pm 12:14
10:38  10:52 11:04  11:21 11:32 1145 e —— e 1:37 1:49 2:01 5:01pm 5:13pm 5:24pm 5:40pm 5:49pm 6:00 11:25  11:37 11:46  12:02pm 12:13 12:25
---------- 11:11 11:28 11:39 11:52 1:00 1:15 1:26 1:43 1:55 2:07 5:14 5:26 5:37 5:53 6:02 6:13 11:36 11:48 11:57 12:13 12:24 12:36
10:52 11:06 11:18 11:35 11:46 11:59 T - 5:28 5:40 5:51 6:07 6:16 6:27 f 7
1102 1116 1128 1145 1157  12:10pm then every 8 to 10 minutes to 31stKomensky until 542 553  6:04 619  6:28  6:39 then every 12 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
—————————— 11:35 11:52 12:04pm 12:17 4:14 4:29 4:41 4:58 5:10 5:22 5:51 6:02 6:13 m———- ———- ———— 5:36pm 5:48pm 5:57pm 6:12 6:23 6:34
11:16 11:30 11:42 11:59 12:11 12:24 4:21 4:36 4:48 5:05 mm——m e 6:00 6:11 6:22 6:37 6:46 6:57 5:49 6:00 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:44
f - : 4:28 4:43 4:55 5:12 5:24 5:36 6:14 6:25 6:36 6:51 7:00 711 6:02 6:13 6:22 6:36 6:46 6:57
then every 8 to 10 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until
4:09pm Z-mpm 4:33pm 4:49pm 459 5:11 then every 7 to 14 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and Sa7  oas  omy o T4 TE 830 641 68 vioa e 72
415 4127 4:39 e — e every 10 to 16 minutes to 31st/Komensky until 6:46  6:57  7:08 7:23  7:32  7:43 6:45 656  7:05 719 720  7:40
4:21 433 445 501 511 5:23 8:07 818 827 842 852  9:02 7:00  7:11 7:22  7:36 744 755 then every 15 minutes to 31sUKomensky until
) : : 8:22 8:33 8:42 8:57 9:07 9:17 . : :
then every 9 to 13 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until 8:31 842 8'51 9:06 = then every 15 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until 3:30 8:40 348 9:01 911 921
7:41 7:53 8:05 8:21 8:31 8:43 8:40 8:50 8:59 9:13 9:23 9:33 8:30 8:41 8:52 9:05 9:13 9:24 8:39 8:49 8:57 9:10 —— -
7:49 8:01 8:13 - m——— e 8:55 9:05 9:13 9:26 9:36 9:46 8:45 8:56 9:07 9:20 9:28 9:39 8:48 8:58 9:06 9:19 9:29 9:39
7:57 8:08 8:20 8:35 8:44 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:29 9:42 9:52 10:02 8:53 9:04 9:15 - mmmmn emee- 9:03 9:13 9:21 9:34 9:44 9:54
T : - 9:27 9:37 9:45 9:58 10:08 10:18 9:01 9:12 9:23 9:36 9:44 9:55 9:20 9:30 9:38 9:51 10:01 10:11
then every 13 to 20 minutes to Pulaski/Peterson until 9:36  9:46  9:54  10:07 e oo 920 9:31 942 955 10:03 1014 9:40 950  9:58 10411  10:21  10:31
10:20 10:31 10:42  10:55 11:03 11:14 9:45 9:55 10:03 10:16 10:26 10:36 9:40 9:51 10:02 10:15 10:23 10:34 - 10:21 10:31 10:41
10:30  10:41 10:52 - R —— e 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:00 10:11 10:22  10:35 10:43 10:54 10:00 10:10 10:18  10:31 10:41 10:51
10:40 10:50 11:01 11:14 11:22 11:32 10:01 10:11 10:19  10:32 10:42 10:52 10:20 10:31 10:42 10:55 11:03 11:14 ————- ————- - 10:41 10:51 11:01
10:50 11:00 1M1:11 m——— e e m——— e 10:41 10:51 11:01 10:30 10:41 10:52 m——— m——— e 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:51 11:01 11:11
11:00 11:10 11:20 11:33 11:41 11:51 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:51 11:01 11:11 10:40 10:50 11:01 11:14 11:22 11:32 10:40 10:50 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:29
11:10 11:20 11:30 - m—mm e 10:40 10:50 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:29 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:33 11:41 11:51 ————- m———- ————- 11:20 11:30 11:39
11:20 11:30 11:40 11:53 12:.01am 12:11am e e 11:20 11:30 11:39 11:10 11:20 11:30 ———-n mm——— emeen 11:00 11:10 11:17 11:30 11:39 11:48
11:30  11:40 11:50 - e e 11:00 11:10 11:17  11:30 11:39 11:48 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:53 12:01am 12:11am 11:10 11:20 11:27 11:40 m——— e
11:40 11:50 12:00am 12:13am 12:21 12:31 11:10 11:20 11:27 11:40 ————— ————- 11:30 11:40 1150 - - - 11:20 11:30 11:37  11:50 11:59 12:08am
11:55 12:056am 12:15 === e e 11:20 11:30 11:37 11:50 11:59 12:08am 11:40 11:50 12:00am 12:13am 12:21 12:31 11:40 11:50 11:57 12:10am 12:19am 12:28
12:00am 12:10 12:20 12:33 12:41 12:51 11:40 11:50 11:57 12:10am 12:19am 12:28 11:55 12:.05am 12:15 - = - e 12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:30 12:39 12:48
12:20 12:30 12:40 12:53 1:01 1:11 12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:30 12:39 12:48 12:00am 12:10 12:20 12:33 12:41 12:51 12:30 12:40 12:47 1:00 1:09 1:18
12:40 12:50 1:00 1:13 1:21 1:31 12:30 12:40 12:47 1:00 1:09 1:18 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:53 1:01 1:11 12:45 12:55 1:02 1156 eeee e
1:00 1:10 1:20 1:33 1:41 1:51 12:45 12:55 1:02 1:15 - e 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:13 1:21 1:31 1:00 1:10 1:17 1:30 1:39 1:48
1:26 1:36 1:46 1:59 2:06N - 1:00 1:10 1:17 1:30 1:39 1:48 1:00 1:10 1:20 1:33 1:41 1:51 1:27 1:37 1:44 1:57 2:.04H -
----- 2:05H 2:11 ——-e- 1:27 1:37 1:44 1:57 2:04H ——— 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:59 2:06N 1:40 1:50 1:57 2:10 ————-
1:56 2:06 2:16 2:29 2:36N - 1:40 1:50 1:57 210 e e e 2:05H 2211 - e e 1:57 2:07 2:14 2:27 2:34H -
————— 2:40H 2:46 2:59 3:06N 1:57 2:07 2:14 2:27 2:34H ———-- 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:29 2:36N -———- 2:38N 2:44 2:57 3:04H ———e-
H - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Harrison at time shown == 2:38N 2:44 2:57 304H - e 2:40H  2:46 2:59 3:06N - H - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Harrison at time shown

N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Harrison am light face pm bold face am light face pm bold face N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Harrison



